TROFEO INTERNACIONAL XXVIX MEMORIAL PASCUAL ROMAN
Elche, 26 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 19
27/04/2024 - 12:20

Fem., 200m Libre

13 - 55 afios
Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificacion

AN

LARDEUR HONORE, Mai«07
RUBIO SAUS, Marta 08

CARDONA SANFRANCISC09 A.

VILLOLDO MARCOS, C. 08
MIRANDA MELIA, Olivia 09
MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Sars07
STEINBORN, Julia Isabel 09
RUBIO SAUS, Valeria 10
NAVARRO DOMINGO, C. 05
ALARCON GARCIA, Elena08

. MORAGUES GINER, Isabe05
. IBANEZ DURAN, Sofia 08
. CASTANO BUSTOS, Iris 10
. GRANJA CLAVIJO, Isona 09
. AZCUTIA BARZASHKA, S. 10
. MARTINEZ MOYA, Blanca 09
. NAVARRO TENZA, Carla 08
. LOPEZ SOTOCA, Paula 10
. SORIANO | BIOSCA, Julia 10
. BONETE TOMAS, Emma 07
. ESTIVALIS BALLESTER, G09
. PECELLIN MACIAS, Paula07
. CASTANO BUSTOS, Alba 09
. OLIVER URENA, Ainara 10
. CERVANTES MENDEZ, V.09
. BELINCHON SANTOS, A. 10
. NAVARRO RAMS, Aitana 09
. FERNANDEZ ROMERO, A10
. TOMAS NAVARRO, Carla 07
. JIMENEZ GUARDIOA, Sar10
. BOTELLA TORAL, Danielal0
. SEGOVIA REVERT, Alba 10

Baja ALVARADO AMAT, Nuria 10

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C. Valenciano

C.N. Trencaones Alzira
C.N. Tenis Elche

C.N. Delfin

Kzm Swimming Team
C.N. San Vicente

C. Valenciano

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Albacete

C.N.A. Morvedre

C.N. Lorca

Kzm Swimming Team
C. Valenciano

C. Valenciano

C.N. Lorca

C.N. Tenis Elche

E.C. Ciudad De Talavera
C.N. Ontinyent

C.N. Almansa

C. Valenciano

C.N. Ciudad Real

Kzm Swimming Team
C.N. Lorca

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Fenix Manises
C.N. Fenix Manises

C. Valenciano

Kzm Swimming Team
Kzm Swimming Team
Kzm Swimming Team
C.N. Ontinyent

Kzm Swimming Team

Tiempo

2:11.98
2:14.61
2:15.93
2:16.57
2:16.93
2:17.24
2:18.14
2:20.50
2:20.79
2:21.79
2:24.28
2:24.51
2:25.51
2:25.76
2:26.06
2:26.43
2:26.78
2:30.91
2:30.93
2:31.17
2:31.61
2:31.81
2:36.51
2:38.74
2:40.03
2:40.53
2:41.77
2:43.28
2:43.85
2:49.55
2:52.93
3:26.41

Pts

627
591
574
566
561
557
547
519
516
505
480
477
468
465
462
459
456
419
419
417
413
412
376
360
351
348
340
331
327
295
278
163

DT TTTITTHE>>>>>>D> >

50m

30.84
31.46
32.13
32.11
32.91
33.11
31.32
32.92
32.78
32.06
33.33
33.45
33.61
33.65
33.54
32.34
33.76
34.84
34.46
35.46
33.66
34.51
35.60
35.46
34.99
38.15
37.71
37.47
35.25
39.03
39.83
49.26

100m

33.30
33.53
35.08
34.78
35.17
35.16
34.67
35.93
36.95
35.96
35.79
37.27
36.53
36.71
36.88
36.06
37.63
38.09
38.27
38.63
38.52
38.73
39.99
40.34
41.65
41.76
42.14
43.06
41.30
44,11
43.99
52.14

150m

33.64
34.91
34.96
35.51
35.58
35.57
36.11
36.46
35.11
36.71
37.62
37.83
38.43
38.57
37.74
38.80
38.14
39.41
39.04
39.43
39.83
39.30
41.31
41.85
43.43
41.42
42.71

44.38
44.00
44.40
54.09

200m

34.20
34.71
33.76
34.17
33.27
33.40
36.04
35.19
35.95
37.06
37.54
35.96
36.94
36.83
37.90
39.23
37.25
38.57
39.16
37.65
39.60
39.27
39.61
41.09
39.96
39.20
39.21

42.92
42.41
44.71
50.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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